
Ergebnisse des Turnieres

Schachlhof-Seekirchen 29.04.2006 - 01.05.2006

Turniernummer 6485

CSN-B CSNP-C

Stand per 16.05.2006 Richter:

Parcourbau: Assistent:
Geländebau:

Nation
1Bewerb 48StarterAbteilungA0KlasseEinlaufspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Bella Donna Stephan GrasslPositiv      GER
Ricardo 23 73025782Michael BernhaiderPositiv     000-6404-00

Rigolo 73088104Ines PitourPositiv     171-0037-98

Schneekönig  2 73788743Markus ZingerlePositiv     000-9274-94

Silvermoon 73025782Michael BernhaiderPositiv     000-6327-00

Sydney 18 73016318Verena BrunnerPositiv     000-9484-92

Timon  2 81010003Silvia DalnodarPositiv     000-7898-99

V.I.P. Tristan 73017859Christina ReiterPositiv     000-1049-96

Belmondo 13 70240047Brigitte HlawatyPositiv     000-5244-94

Billie Joe 70060364Magdalena GarneierPositiv     171-0091-00

Camillo 12 70060360Philip EsslPositiv     181-0072-01

Carat M Stephanie RiehlPositiv     000-5149-98 GER
Dior  5 70240008Markus EderPositiv     000-6337-96

Fairy Lady 60640088Andrea SteinkellnerPositiv     000-4513-99

Falko van Gimli 80130391Johanna ConstantiniPositiv     100-0769-97

Gavina  2 80160472Lisa Maria WeißgattererPositiv     000-9729-96

Jana 13 73413084Alois FeningerPositiv     171-0060-00

Kontess  2 70240048Wieslaw PiechaPositiv     161-0128-97

Lune De Vieux Mesnil 70240013Sylvia LeitnerPositiv     000-2460-99

Always Happy 70060012Gerbert EsslPositiv     171-0084-01

Anis 70240036Clara SeidelPositiv     171-0046-97

Venecia 70240048Wieslaw PiechaPositiv      
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Nation
Williams P 74059692Eva-Maria HirschbichlerPositiv     161-0946-96

Zirconia 70240048Wieslaw PiechaPositiv     000-9338-00

Madonna 10 73079237Anna RohrmoserPositiv     000-4667-93

Nino 70060360Philip EsslPositiv      

Phönix 35 73786592Monika Augustin-FlachbergerPositiv     000-3007-97

Piacere 73786592Monika Augustin-FlachbergerPositiv     000-5349-98

Rene  3 80130318Anna RantnerPositiv     000-8490-98

Remo  5 80400143Thomas OberhuberNegativ     000-9675-95

Argon 67 73017860Andrea ReiterNegativ     000-8081-94

Capito  C.K.One 70240032Daniela StrasshoferNegativ     000-3852-92

Kleons Perfect Girl 80670068Sigurd KleonNegativ     000-9853-01

Luftikus 13 74059690Elke FeyersingerNegativ     171-0073-00

Finja  2 70240046Daniela LebedaNegativ     000-5971-99

Codelia B 80650191Katharina GundolfNegativ     000-9251-00

Nico  9 70240025Verena PannaggerNegativ     000-1744-96

Sandor  8 80650192Lucas SchweinbergerNegativ     000-7565-94

Jonny's Santana 70240033Peter KnausNegativ     100-9406-98

Amigo 78 60640106Helga GannNegativ     100-0361-99

Maverick 11 73028259Sabine SchmelzleNegativ     000-5911-90

Mr. Fips 73028611Manuela VetterNegativ     000-9129-94

Assis 73025789Ingeborg SchremsAusschluß     161-0200-90

Coriana 73413084Alois FeningerAusschluß     171-0005-01

Esprit R 73017861Julia ReindlAusschluß     000-0672-96

Manolito 334 Gina-Ayleen WollnikAusschluß     000-8433-96

Nikita  9 70240030Pinia WojnickaAusschluß     000-2024-90

Percy  6 73049432Peter GrößingAusschluß     000-4215-00
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Nation
2Bewerb 10StarterAbteilung..KlasseSpringreiterbewerb

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Lucia H 80650113Lisa Gartner 59,96. Platz 7,701 000-9484-91

Snuf Snuf 70060407Rudolf Hofer 62,08. Platz 7,502 000-7438-97

Shakira  3 70060365Daniela Schönleitner 66,07. Platz 6,803 000-0511-97

Ranschello 73685913Bernhard Schöndorfer 61,07. Platz 6,005 171-0055-96

Farina 11 73399267Tanja Gruber 76,90. Platz 4,706 100-9661-98

Serengeti  2 73685913Bernhard Schöndorfer 87,33. Platz 4,007 171-0017-99

Alexa 11 Elisabeth WimmerAusschluß     172-2710-94

Sandor  8 80650159Julia PetzerAusschluß     000-7565-94

Valentino  3 70110644Elisabeth WegerAusschluß     100-5725-93

Inschaellah 73688637Dora StehlikAusschluß     100-0029-92
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Nation
3Bewerb 39StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Ferrano  5 61700074Olivia Vilsecker 49,46. Platz 0,001 000-9447-93

Schneekönig  2 73788743Markus Zingerle 50,69. Platz 0,002 000-9274-94

Barcelona-Guam 80160474Stefan Hirnböck 52,06. Platz 0,003 161-0310-98

Garibaldi 10 80150311Laura Messner 53,84. Platz 0,004 000-8875-97

Conchita  4 80160071Bettina Weißgatterer 56,26. Platz 0,005 000-9583-97

Finja  2 70240046Daniela Lebeda 57,32. Platz 0,006 000-5971-99

Carrera Lady Lisa Pfann 58,27. Platz 0,007 000-9472-98

Fox Glen Hector 70240010Michael Heinerman 58,47. Platz 0,008 000-5199-90

Lescadeur 70110615Julia Spiessberger 60,51. Platz 0,009 100-6461-97

Williams P 74059692Eva-Maria Hirschbichler 61,07. Platz 0,0010 161-0946-96

N-Corason 70060218Martina Hillebrand 61,37. Platz 0,0011 161-0506-99

Dragon  3 73088111Lisa Zankl 61,47. Platz 0,0012 171-0062-99

Maverick 11 73028259Sabine Schmelzle 61,51. Platz 0,0013 000-5911-90

Go 70060300Gabriele Obermayr 61,66. Platz 0,0014 000-6311-90

Labea 70060409Johanna Eibl 61,83. Platz 0,0015 000-5853-94

Chanel  7 61000412Christina Forstinger 62,85. Platz 0,0016 151-1026-97

Fidelio 16 70060431Sonja Zobel 64,29. Platz 0,0017 000-1191-92

Jarinka 80060618Sonja Foidl 58,55. Platz 4,0018 000-8019-94

Bella Donna Stephan Grassl 63,42. Platz 4,0019  GER
Anis 70240036Clara Seidel 63,46. Platz 4,0020 171-0046-97

Santafee  9 61000412Christina Forstinger 63,73. Platz 4,0021 000-0142-93

Rigolo 73088104Ines Pitour 70,02. Platz 4,0022 171-0037-98

Remo  5 80400143Thomas Oberhuber 68,75. Platz 8,0023 000-9675-95

V.I.P. Tristan 73017859Christina Reiter 78,97. Platz 10,0024 000-1049-96

Gavina  2 80160472Lisa Maria Weißgatterer 57,54. Platz 12,0025 000-9729-96

Argon 67 73017860Andrea Reiter 67,45. Platz 12,0026 000-8081-94

Bodyguard  6 73949172Barbara Lackner 117,15. Platz 15,7527 000-5841-91

Falko van Gimli 80130391Johanna Constantini 76,74. Platz 17,5028 100-0769-97

Jonny's Santana 70240033Peter Knaus 94,73. Platz 18,0029 100-9406-98

Capito  C.K.One 70240032Daniela Strasshofer 92,98. Platz 21,5030 000-3852-92

Amigo 78 60640106Helga GannAusschluß     100-0361-99

Arabella 28 81090002Helga JuffingerAusschluß     100-7760-97

Assis 73025789Ingeborg SchremsAusschluß     161-0200-90

Carat M Stephanie RiehlAusschluß     000-5149-98 GER
Caskadeur 73035768Rainer GebhardAusschluß     161-0042-93
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Nation
Madonna 10 73079237Anna RohrmoserAusschluß     000-4667-93

Manolito 334 Gina-Ayleen WollnikAusschluß     000-8433-96

Mr. Fips 73028611Manuela VetterAusschluß     000-9129-94

Rosy van de Helle 73028361Romina KranzingerAusschluß     000-3767-94

3Bewerb 42StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

GPL Déjà Vue 62330009Brigitte Prömer 46,05. Platz 0,001 000-2918-92

Camelot 73081712Berthold Kirchtag 47,87. Platz 0,002 141-0195-94

Romeo 42 90060768Carmen Vonach 48,87. Platz 0,003 191-0486-97

Timon  2 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 50,26. Platz 0,004 000-7898-99

Cantissimo 70170113Sonja Kirchner 53,00. Platz 0,005 141-0295-95

Icarus 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 53,37. Platz 0,006 000-1934-92

Calanda  2 70060355Helmut Schönleitner 54,32. Platz 0,007 171-0061-99

Jessica 21 74039764Barbara Steiner 54,38. Platz 0,008 100-6015-95

Billie Joe 70060364Magdalena Garneier 56,62. Platz 0,009 171-0091-00

Wild Winnie 74039617Denise Feiel 57,06. Platz 0,0010 000-0011-95

Intoxication 80230252Monika Ober 58,07. Platz 0,0011 000-5538-98

Pina Colada S. 61000173Bettina Sterrer 58,07. Platz 0,0011 141-0536-98

Kontess  2 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 58,76. Platz 0,0013 161-0128-97

Niko 128 73029715Melanie Schweighofer 58,84. Platz 0,0014 000-9345-89

Grace 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 59,29. Platz 0,0015 000-8930-99

Cosima  7 73816700Georg Brötzner 59,45. Platz 0,0016 171-0090-00

Camillo 12 70060360Philip Essl 59,96. Platz 0,0017 181-0072-01

Adelaine  5 70240042Corinna Sommer 60,30. Platz 0,0018 000-7559-93

Marissa  2 60020219Andreas Hofer 60,32. Platz 0,0019 161-0562-99

Champs Elysees  2 80650194Carla Elsner 60,68. Platz 0,0020 171-0099-00

Ranschello Antje Stettinius 62,77. Platz 0,0021 171-0055-96

Loreley 73027695Sophie Jakolitsch 64,75. Platz 0,0022 171-0784-00

Quita W Z 61000025Roland Englbrecht 65,07. Platz 0,0023 100-3504-00

Nino 70060360Philip Essl 65,30. Platz 0,0024  

Ricardo 23 73025782Michael Bernhaider 65,65. Platz 0,0025 000-6404-00

Contessina 61000025Roland Englbrecht 68,69. Platz 0,0026 000-9832-00

Calthago 61000025Roland Englbrecht 68,81. Platz 0,0027  

Lovely Dancer  G 62330005Patrick Prömer 46,05. Platz 4,0028 000-8987-87

Noble Nobby 62330009Brigitte Prömer 49,70. Platz 4,0029 000-7291-96

Always Happy 70060012Gerbert Essl 54,03. Platz 4,0030 171-0084-01
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Nation
Piacere 73786592Monika Augustin-Flachberger 58,97. Platz 4,0031 000-5349-98

Lune De Vieux Mesnil 70240013Sylvia Leitner 62,99. Platz 4,0032 000-2460-99

Laura 34 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 66,37. Platz 4,0033 000-8924-00

Padua  2 73816700Georg Brötzner 66,45. Platz 4,0034 000-7197-00

Silvermoon 73025782Michael Bernhaider 67,53. Platz 4,0035 000-6327-00

Rene  3 80130318Anna Rantner 70,36. Platz 4,0036 000-8490-98

Ricky  8 80130318Anna Rantner 69,45. Platz 8,0037 000-8902-01

Fair Lady 10 70060315Theresa Deisl 88,65. Platz 8,5038 000-3993-89

Hilton 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 58,80. Platz 12,0039  

Luftikus 13 74059690Elke Feyersinger 63,70. Platz 12,0040 171-0073-00

Percy  6 70060355Helmut Schönleitner 105,01. Platz 36,7541 000-4215-00

Fairy Lady 60640088Andrea SteinkellnerAusschluß     000-4513-99
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Nation
4Bewerb 4StarterAbteilungEKlassePony Standardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Nico 29 60350666Johanna Pfeil 66,41. Platz 7,201 000-3052-91

Nico  9 70240050Kathrin Mössler 66,36. Platz 6,602 000-1744-96

Valentino  3 70110644Elisabeth Weger 63,01. Platz 6,203 100-5725-93

Domino 522 73728087Emily Schmeller 88,85. Platz 3,405 000-4693-94 GER

4Bewerb 3StarterAbteilungEKlassePony Standardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Cortosa 73817587Tamara Michei 63,74. Platz 6,501 164-2375-94

Manolito 334 Gina-Ayleen Wollnik 68,37. Platz 6,002 000-8433-96

Alexa 11 Elisabeth WimmerAusschluß     172-2710-94
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Nation
5Bewerb 18StarterAbteilungAKlasseStilspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Lescadeur 70110615 2Julia Spiessberger 68,69. Platz 7,201 100-6461-97

Chanel  7 61000412 2Christina Forstinger 70,07. Platz 7,002 151-1026-97

Conchita  4 80160071 2Bettina Weißgatterer 61,49. Platz 6,803 000-9583-97

N-Corason 70060218 2Martina Hillebrand 75,07. Platz 6,504 161-0506-99

Santafee  9 61000412 2Christina Forstinger 66,50. Platz 6,505 000-0142-93

Garibaldi 10 80150311 2Laura Messner 68,01. Platz 6,406 000-8875-97

Labea 70060409 2Johanna Eibl 69,87. Platz 6,207 000-5853-94

Pepper Moon 70060344 2Elisabeth Lehenauer 67,08. Platz 6,108 000-7378-96

Go 70060300 2Gabriele Obermayr 83,41. Platz 6,009 000-6311-90

Dior  5 70240008 2Markus Eder 69,90. Platz 5,9010 000-6337-96

Leandro 73270133 2Josef Hartl 63,07. Platz 5,7011 171-0015-98

Ferrano  5 61700074Olivia Vilsecker 61,84. Platz 4,9012 000-9447-93

Fox Glen Hector 70240010Michael Heinerman 85,83. Platz 3,8013 000-5199-90

Investment  2 70110661Daniel Bsteh 80,83. Platz 3,3014 000-5283-93

Calgary S 73406301Katharina Laubenstein 99,38. Platz 0,4015 161-0412-94

Arabella 28 81090002Helga JuffingerAusschluß     100-7760-97

Jarinka 80060618Sonja FoidlAusschluß     000-8019-94

Rosy van de Helle 73028361Romina KranzingerAusschluß     000-3767-94
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Nation
6Bewerb 40StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Pepe 120 73616666 4Josef Eder 49,05. Platz 0,001 000-1475-94

Icarus 81010003 4Silvia Dalnodar 51,63. Platz 0,002 000-1934-92

First Lady  2 73806680 4Johann Struber 51,69. Platz 0,003 000-1955-92

Granny Smith 73616666 4Josef Eder 51,74. Platz 0,004 000-0197-97

Nikkie H 80160107 4Janine Berger 51,85. Platz 0,005 000-6500-95

Ultima  3 70240004 4Christof Katzlberger 54,06. Platz 0,006 000-7840-93

Pretty Woman VI 70240004 4Christof Katzlberger 55,43. Platz 0,007 000-2749-92

Nashville  5 70240007 4Sabine Eder 55,49. Platz 0,008 000-7711-95

Grand Chablis 80650194 4Carla Elsner 58,06. Platz 0,009 000-7125-97

Georgia  4 70060212 4Roland Reinmüller 59,35. Platz 0,0010 000-7585-97

Hilton 70240048 4Wieslaw Piecha 60,26. Platz 0,0011  

Fair Lady 10 70060315 4Theresa Deisl 60,60. Platz 0,0012 000-3993-89

Giulia  3 80650192 4Lucas Schweinberger 62,07. Platz 0,0013 000-7573-95

Pina Colada S. 61000173 4Bettina Sterrer 62,07. Platz 0,0013 141-0536-98

Grace 81010003 4Silvia Dalnodar 64,27. Platz 0,0015 000-8930-99

Las Vegas 126 80300239 4Lisa Greiderer 64,87. Platz 0,0016 000-8249-96

Champs Elysees  2 80650194 4Carla Elsner 66,95. Platz 0,0017 171-0099-00

Kleons Argento 80670068 4Sigurd Kleon 68,41. Platz 0,0018 000-6158-01

Azola 70240004Christof Katzlberger 51,36. Platz 4,0019 171-0702-94

Wild Winnie 74039617Denise Feiel 60,36. Platz 4,0020 000-0011-95

Rodriguez  8 74039251Karoline Tatzreiter 61,52. Platz 4,0021 000-7292-95

Davidoff 106 Teresa Oppermann 61,56. Platz 4,0022 000-6942-94

Aventina  7 70060360Philip Essl 61,79. Platz 4,0023 000-8480-97

Laura 34 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 72,09. Platz 4,0024 000-8924-00

Cloud Dancing 73028612Julia Helten 85,10. Platz 6,5025 161-0796-96

Over the Top 80760066Nadine Dornauer 54,70. Platz 8,0026 000-7325-96

White Dancer 60020219Andreas Hofer 69,08. Platz 8,0027 161-0830-96

Giorgio  4 80670078Anna-Pia Lunke 78,10. Platz 8,7528 000-3462-93

Akrobat M 73789310Martin Fridrich 82,67. Platz 9,7529 000-8914-98

Camelot 73081712Berthold Kirchtag 56,47. Platz 12,0030 141-0195-94

Convaro Teresa Oppermann 59,92. Platz 12,0031 000-6894-92

Cantissimo 70170113Sonja Kirchner 68,64. Platz 12,0032 141-0295-95

Aida  2 90060768Carmen Vonach 77,39. Platz 16,5033 000-3339-00

Adelaine  5 70240042Corinna Sommer 112,64. Platz 20,0034 000-7559-93

Aristo  9 80160473Sabine Ecker 98,12. Platz 21,7535 161-0605-95
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Nation
Peppone  5 70116666Maximilian Stoll 118,64. Platz 22,7536 000-3452-93

Colour White 61770046Clemens BernardAusschluß     000-6545-99

Jessica 21 74039764Barbara SteinerAusschluß     100-6015-95

Mann Oh Mann 80130344Bernhard KurzthalerAusschluß     000-4536-95

Prime Time 73806680Johann StruberAusschluß     000-7009-92

6Bewerb 6StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Gandolf S 73404350 4Josef Woerle 63,08. Platz 0,001 000-3877-98

Louis Quatorze S 73404350 4Josef Woerle 71,00. Platz 0,002 000-5704-99

Quita W Z 61000025Roland Englbrecht 72,09. Platz 4,003 100-3504-00

Carolato 61000025Roland Englbrecht 73,00. Platz 4,004 000-9833-99

Santana 29 73816700Georg Brötzner 62,44. Platz 8,005 171-0065-99

Cayen  2 73816700Georg Brötzner 67,36. Platz 8,006 000-7196-97
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Nation
7Bewerb 16StarterAbteilungAKlasseSpringpferdeprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Cayetano 73023360Maria Gmachl 69,27. Platz 7,501 171-0054-00

Nino 70060360Philip Essl 67,02. Platz 7,402  

Billie Joe 70060364Magdalena Garneier 64,54. Platz 7,303 171-0091-00

Zirconia 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 71,96. Platz 7,303 000-9338-00

Always Happy 70060012Gerbert Essl 65,07. Platz 7,105 171-0084-01

Normen  3 70060012Gerbert Essl 66,08. Platz 7,006 000-0030-01

Champs Elysees  2 80650194Carla Elsner 61,97. Platz 6,907 171-0099-00

Ricardo 23 73025782Michael Bernhaider 66,08. Platz 6,808 000-6404-00

Loreley 73027695Sophie Jakolitsch 68,69. Platz 6,709 171-0784-00

Venecia 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 69,58. Platz 6,6010  

Silvermoon 73025782Michael Bernhaider 71,08. Platz 6,5011 000-6327-00

Camillo 12 70060360Philip Essl 66,34. Platz 6,4012 181-0072-01

Kleons Perfect Girl 80670068Sigurd Kleon 67,68. Platz 6,0013 000-9853-01

Laura 34 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 83,09. Platz 5,8014 000-8924-00

Jana 13 73413084Alois FeningerAusschluß     171-0060-00

Ricky  8 80130318Anna RantnerAusschluß     000-8902-01

11SeiteCSN-B Schachlhof-Seekirchen 29.04.2006 01.05.2006 6485



Nation
8Bewerb 9StarterAbteilungAKlassePony Stilspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Cortosa 73817587Tamara Michei 65,66. Platz 7,701 164-2375-94

Nico 29 60350666Johanna Pfeil 72,58. Platz 7,302 000-3052-91

Rene  3 80130318Anna Rantner 63,48. Platz 6,603 000-8490-98

Falko van Gimli 80130391Johanna Constantini 62,07. Platz 6,504 100-0769-97

VR Merlin 73088613Edith Schefbänker 65,07. Platz 5,805 506-4013-00

Nico  9 70240025Verena Pannagger 74,38. Platz 5,006 000-1744-96

Valentino  3 70110644Elisabeth Weger 95,23. Platz 0,607 100-5725-93

Domino 522 73728087Emily SchmellerAusschluß     000-4693-94 GER
Manolito 334 Gina-Ayleen WollnikAusschluß     000-8433-96
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Nation
9Bewerb 14StarterAbteilungLKlasseSpringpferdeprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Camillo 12 70060360Philip Essl 74,73. Platz 7,801 181-0072-01

Normen  3 70060012Gerbert Essl 72,87. Platz 7,502 000-0030-01

Cassiopeia  2 73048748Wolfgang Rust 70,63. Platz 7,003 000-7571-00

Billie Joe 70060364Magdalena Garneier 68,08. Platz 6,804 171-0091-00

Always Happy 70060012Gerbert Essl 66,97. Platz 6,505 171-0084-01

Laura 34 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 74,73. Platz 6,206 000-8924-00

Champs Elysees  2 80650194Carla Elsner 71,31. Platz 6,007 171-0099-00

Padua  2 73816700Georg Brötzner 68,80. Platz 5,808 000-7197-00

Nino 70060360Philip Essl 69,50. Platz 5,709  

Cosima  7 73816700Georg Brötzner 78,85. Platz 5,6010 171-0090-00

Venecia 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 73,70. Platz 4,7011  

Cayetano 73023360Maria Gmachl 92,95. Platz 4,6012 171-0054-00

Loreley 73027695Sophie Jakolitsch 90,34. Platz 4,5013 171-0784-00

Zirconia 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 97,64. Platz 3,1014 000-9338-00
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Nation
10Bewerb 18StarterAbteilungA1KlasseStilspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Dior  5 70240008 2Markus Eder 65,45. Platz 7,001 000-6337-96

Garibaldi 10 80150311 2Laura Messner 63,33. Platz 6,602 000-8875-97

Dragon  3 73088111 2Lisa Zankl 64,67. Platz 6,403 171-0062-99

Conchita  4 80160071 2Bettina Weißgatterer 57,31. Platz 6,304 000-9583-97

Royal Touch 19 90140318 2Michelle Scheider 57,72. Platz 6,005 000-2212-96

Ferrano  5 61700074 2Olivia Vilsecker 60,07. Platz 5,706 000-9447-93

Nikita  9 70240030Pinia Wojnicka 70,94. Platz 4,507 000-2024-90

Belmondo 13 70240047Brigitte Hlawaty 73,42. Platz 4,108 000-5244-94

Falko van Gimli 80130391Johanna Constantini 71,36. Platz 4,009 100-0769-97

Lescadeur 70110615Julia Spiessberger 85,10. Platz 4,0010 100-6461-97

Rigolo 73088104Ines Pitour 85,08. Platz 3,4011 171-0037-98

Argon 67 73017860Andrea Reiter 89,11. Platz 0,9012 000-8081-94

Arabella 28 81090002Helga JuffingerAusschluß     100-7760-97

Assis 73025789Ingeborg SchremsAusschluß     161-0200-90

Capito  C.K.One 70240032Daniela StrasshoferAusschluß     000-3852-92

Esprit R 73017861Julia ReindlAusschluß     000-0672-96

Maverick 11 73028259Sabine SchmelzleAusschluß     000-5911-90

Rosy van de Helle 73028361Romina KranzingerAusschluß     000-3767-94

10Bewerb 18StarterAbteilungA1KlasseStilspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Cartier  5 73049231 2Theresa Scharler 69,52. Platz 6,701 000-4450-96

Hilton 70240055 2Isabella Hosp 62,80. Platz 6,502  

Anis 70240036 2Clara Seidel 62,73. Platz 6,303 171-0046-97

Leandro 73270133 2Josef Hartl 74,43. Platz 6,204 171-0015-98

Barcelona-Guam 80160474 2Stefan Hirnböck 66,86. Platz 5,705 161-0310-98

Carrera Lady 2Lisa Pfann 58,93. Platz 5,706 000-9472-98

Finja  2 70240046Daniela Lebeda 73,47. Platz 4,307 000-5971-99

Remo  5 80400143Thomas Oberhuber 70,37. Platz 4,008 000-9675-95

Fidelio 16 70060431Sonja Zobel 81,82. Platz 4,009 000-1191-92

Amigo 78 60640106Helga Gann 76,74. Platz 3,7010 100-0361-99

V.I.P. Tristan 73017859Christina Reiter 83,31. Platz 3,1011 000-1049-96

Fox Glen Hector 70240010Michael Heinerman 91,31. Platz 0,7012 000-5199-90

Gavina  2 80160472Lisa Maria WeißgattererAusschluß     000-9729-96
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Nation
Jarinka 80060618Sonja FoidlAusschluß     000-8019-94

Jonny's Santana 70240033Peter KnausAusschluß     100-9406-98

Madonna 10 73079237Anna RohrmoserAusschluß     000-4667-93

Percy  6 73049432Peter GrößingAusschluß     000-4215-00

Sydney 18 Nadine Hardt. Platz 0,00998 000-9484-92
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Nation
11Bewerb 30StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Timon  2 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 49,58. Platz 0,001 000-7898-99

Lovely Dancer  G 62330005Patrick Prömer 53,06. Platz 0,002 000-8987-87

Hunter  6 70060330Birgit Lehenauer 53,46. Platz 0,003 000-5520-92

Intoxication 80230252Monika Ober 55,89. Platz 0,004 000-5538-98

Niko 128 73029715Melanie Schweighofer 56,71. Platz 0,005 000-9345-89

Dollar H Josef Kuchar 56,86. Platz 0,006  SVK
Aristo  9 80160473Sabine Ecker 57,06. Platz 0,007 161-0605-95

Rene  3 80130318Anna Rantner 57,92. Platz 0,008 000-8490-98

Arabella 28 80130009Stefan Rantner 60,60. Platz 0,009 100-7760-97

Diamond  3 70060376Simone Reiter 61,07. Platz 0,0010 000-1868-96

Ranschello Antje Stettinius 55,07. Platz 4,0011 171-0055-96

Kontess  2 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 56,88. Platz 4,0012 161-0128-97

Lune De Vieux Mesnil 70240013Sylvia Leitner 67,44. Platz 4,2513 000-2460-99

Calanda  2 70060355Helmut Schönleitner 68,94. Platz 4,5014 171-0061-99

Hale Bob 60441732Sonja Eslbauer 74,90. Platz 6,0015 100-4794-97

Chaman Josef Kuchar 75,46. Platz 6,2516  SVK
Saltimbanco 61000031Johanna Lechner 80,72. Platz 7,5017 000-7489-94

GPL Déjà Vue 62330009Brigitte Prömer 50,06. Platz 8,0018 000-2918-92

Codelia B 80650192Lucas Schweinberger 56,87. Platz 8,0019 000-9251-00

Gajan 73888652Andrea Schußmann 59,52. Platz 8,0020 000-8609-86

Percy  6 70060355Helmut Schönleitner 78,10. Platz 11,0021 000-4215-00

Bukephalos 61320068Daniel Weingartner 94,91. Platz 11,0022 161-0156-97

Almes 61320068Daniel Weingartner 85,10. Platz 12,7523 161-0424-94

Pina Colada S. 61000173Bettina Sterrer 82,10. Platz 16,0024 141-0536-98

Fairy Lady 60640088Andrea Steinkellner 123,80. Platz 34,2525 000-4513-99

Luftikus 13 74059690Elke Feyersinger 100,48. Platz 44,5026 171-0073-00

Madonna 10 74059690Elke FeyersingerAusschluß     000-4667-93

Ricky  8 80130318Anna RantnerAusschluß     000-8902-01

Sandor  8 80650192Lucas SchweinbergerAusschluß     000-7565-94

Prinz Ramiro 62570007Carina RieplAusschluß     000-0396-91

11Bewerb 4StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Wancouver E 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner 47,93. Platz 0,001 000-6721-96
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Nation
Adriana E 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner 48,64. Platz 0,002 000-8189-98

Calthago 61000025Roland Englbrecht 66,73. Platz 0,003  

Landronald Z 61000025Roland Englbrecht 67,62. Platz 0,254 100-7636-01
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Nation
12Bewerb 7StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Royal Touch 19 90140318Michelle Scheider 75,38. Platz 14,251 000-2212-96

Lescadeur 70110615Julia Spiessberger 59,62. Platz 16,002 100-6461-97

Barcelona-Guam 80160474Stefan Hirnböck 79,09. Platz 19,253 161-0310-98

Calgary S 73406301Katharina Laubenstein 102,58. Platz 25,004 161-0412-94

Fox Glen Hector 70240010Michael HeinermanAusschluß     000-5199-90

Leandro 73270133Josef HartlAusschluß     171-0015-98

Rosy van de Helle 73028361Romina KranzingerAusschluß     000-3767-94

12Bewerb 54StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Lerby 80400170 4Catrin Thaler 56,43. Platz 0,001 000-6716-93

Cick D 70060390 4Josef Zwilling 57,07. Platz 0,002 000-4446-92

Noble Nobby 62330009 4Brigitte Prömer 57,97. Platz 0,003 000-7291-96

Offspring 61430108 4Markus Muhr 59,30. Platz 0,004 000-6048-96

Luz de Sol 70060360 4Philip Essl 59,46. Platz 0,005 000-8058-98

Camelot 73081712 4Berthold Kirchtag 59,67. Platz 0,006 141-0195-94

Veni Vidi Vici 80400170 4Catrin Thaler 60,68. Platz 0,007 000-3823-98

Grand Chablis 80650194 4Carla Elsner 61,07. Platz 0,008 000-7125-97

Hunter  6 70060330 4Birgit Lehenauer 62,07. Platz 0,009 000-5520-92

Akrobat M 73789310 4Martin Fridrich 62,59. Platz 0,0010 000-8914-98

Colour White 61770046 4Clemens Bernard 64,04. Platz 0,0011 000-6545-99

Aristo  9 80160473 4Sabine Ecker 64,08. Platz 0,0012 161-0605-95

Giorgio  4 80670078 4Anna-Pia Lunke 64,45. Platz 0,0013 000-3462-93

Aventina  7 70060360 4Philip Essl 65,49. Platz 0,0014 000-8480-97

Tres Certain 61050025 4Herbert Messner 66,08. Platz 0,0015 000-3106-00

Graf Grapper 60471237 4Isabel Baumann 66,76. Platz 0,0016 000-5401-93

Pumuckel 77 20750402Nicole Löwe 74,36. Platz 2,0017 000-7761-96

Chaman Josef Kuchar 76,60. Platz 2,5018  SVK
Ultima  3 70240004Christof Katzlberger 56,85. Platz 4,0019 000-7840-93

Calanda  2 70060355Helmut Schönleitner 58,90. Platz 4,0020 171-0061-99

Davidoff 106 Teresa Oppermann 58,92. Platz 4,0021 000-6942-94

Kleons Argento 80670068Sigurd Kleon 60,81. Platz 4,0022 000-6158-01

Convaro Teresa Oppermann 61,01. Platz 4,0023 000-6894-92

Grace 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 63,08. Platz 4,0024 000-8930-99

18SeiteCSN-B Schachlhof-Seekirchen 29.04.2006 01.05.2006 6485



Nation
Fidelia Bis Alena Machowa 64,87. Platz 4,0025 000-8933-93 CZE
Gino Ginetto Alena Machowa 65,43. Platz 4,0026 000-6580-99 CZE
Almes 61320068Daniel Weingartner 66,49. Platz 4,0027 161-0424-94

Dollar H Josef Kuchar 66,81. Platz 4,0028  SVK
Icarus 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 56,32. Platz 8,0029 000-1934-92

Caletta S 70060315Theresa Deisl 59,97. Platz 8,0030 000-9791-98

San Patrignano Miste 70060315Theresa Deisl 61,40. Platz 8,0031 000-8825-99

Oscar de Revel Alena Machowa 62,61. Platz 8,0032 000-4268-99 CZE
Hilton 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 64,39. Platz 8,0033  

Kontess  2 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 65,31. Platz 8,0034 161-0128-97

Little Irish Bird 74039251Karoline Tatzreiter 66,02. Platz 8,0035 000-7735-93

Gajan 73888652Andrea Schußmann 67,08. Platz 8,2536 000-8609-86

Baron 27 74059688Karl Fischer 68,95. Platz 8,5037 161-0144-97

Pina Colada S. 61000173Bettina Sterrer 76,17. Platz 10,5038 141-0536-98

Fair Lady 10 70060315Theresa Deisl 76,69. Platz 10,5039 000-3993-89

Wild Winnie 74039617Denise Feiel 62,56. Platz 12,0040 000-0011-95

Cantissimo 70170113Sonja Kirchner 67,15. Platz 12,2541 141-0295-95

Las Vegas 126 80300239Lisa Greiderer 86,69. Platz 13,0042 000-8249-96

Bukephalos 61320068Daniel Weingartner 87,33. Platz 13,2543 161-0156-97

Diamond  3 70060376Simone Reiter 85,10. Platz 16,7544 000-1868-96

Jarinka 80130009Stefan Rantner 66,76. Platz 20,0045 000-8019-94

Prime Time 73806680Johann Struber 66,73. Platz 24,0046 000-7009-92

Azola 70240004Christof KatzlbergerAusschluß     171-0702-94

Cloud Dancing 73028612Julia HeltenAusschluß     161-0796-96

Gavina  2 80160107Janine BergerAusschluß     000-9729-96

Mann Oh Mann 80130344Bernhard KurzthalerAusschluß     000-4536-95

Peppone  5 70116666Maximilian StollAusschluß     000-3452-93

Saltimbanco 61000031Johanna LechnerAusschluß     000-7489-94

Hale Bob 60441732Sonja EslbauerAusschluß     100-4794-97

Prinz Ramiro 62570007Carina RieplAusschluß     000-0396-91

12Bewerb 15StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 3

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Life Time  E 70080287 4Franz Erbschwendtner 52,76. Platz 0,001 000-0486-97

Loriano B 73816700 4Georg Brötzner 59,37. Platz 0,002 000-7671-97

Lincoln Echo 21180325 4Andrea Schöberl 60,99. Platz 0,003 000-8320-97

Cartier  5 73048748 4Wolfgang Rust 65,99. Platz 0,004 000-4450-96
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Nation
Cassiopeia  2 73048748 4Wolfgang Rust 65,99. Platz 0,004 000-7571-00

Juventa 61410172 4Alexander Wimmer 66,92. Platz 0,006 161-0517-99

Come On W Z 61000025Roland Englbrecht 70,06. Platz 1,007 000-3344-99

Contessina 61000025Roland Englbrecht 70,51. Platz 1,008 000-9832-00

Cape Flower 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner 50,04. Platz 4,009 000-6720-92

Daylight  E 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner 53,27. Platz 4,0010 000-7957-98

Capo Bianco 73048748Wolfgang Rust 56,06. Platz 4,0011 000-9020-98

Cayen  2 73816700Georg Brötzner 59,59. Platz 4,0012 000-7196-97

Moosbachhof's Calogero 61000025Roland Englbrecht 68,65. Platz 4,5013 000-6433-00

Santana 29 73816700Georg Brötzner 60,95. Platz 8,0014 171-0065-99

Classic  2 61410172Alexander Wimmer 64,03. Platz 8,0015 161-0870-96
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Nation
13Bewerb 56StarterAbteilungLMKlasseStandardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Life Time  E 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner 132,96. Platz 0,001 000-0486-97

Gandolf S 73404350Josef Woerle 133,92. Platz 0,002 000-3877-98

Giorgio  4 80670078Anna-Pia Lunke 142,93. Platz 0,003 000-3462-93

Veni Vidi Vici 80400170Catrin Thaler 132,76. Platz 4,004 000-3823-98

Apollo 278 21180325Andrea Schöberl 133,84. Platz 4,005 000-9281-91

Johannes 73025785Christoph Stierle 137,04. Platz 4,006 000-6584-95

Come On W Z 61000025Roland Englbrecht 142,99. Platz 4,007 000-3344-99

Chilli van Dijk 61770046Clemens Bernard 138,74. Platz 8,008 000-6546-99

Laudatio R 21180325Andrea Schöberl 1. Platz 0,009 000-8921-93

Cape Flower 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner 63,83. Platz 4,0010 000-6720-92

Giulia  3 80650192Lucas Schweinberger 66,57. Platz 4,0011 000-7573-95

Offspring 61430108Markus Muhr 68,05. Platz 4,0012 000-6048-96

Nikkie H 80160107Janine Berger 68,32. Platz 4,0013 000-6500-95

Las Vegas 126 80300239Lisa Greiderer 68,55. Platz 4,0014 000-8249-96

Baron 27 74059688Karl Fischer 69,09. Platz 4,0015 161-0144-97

Semper Salio 70060012Gerbert Essl 69,36. Platz 4,0016 000-8615-98

Lincoln Echo 21180325Andrea Schöberl 70,28. Platz 4,0017 000-8320-97

Prodomo Alena Machowa 74,01. Platz 4,2518  CZE
Pepe 120 73616666Josef Eder 58,48. Platz 8,0019 000-1475-94

Chablis 73816700Georg Brötzner 60,07. Platz 8,0020 000-6319-94

Cloud Dancing 73028612Julia Helten 63,38. Platz 8,0021 161-0796-96

Ryngraf 70250008Sarah Fuchs 64,26. Platz 8,0022 171-0799-93

Moosbachhof's Calogero 61000025Roland Englbrecht 65,02. Platz 8,0023 000-6433-00

Loriano B 73816700Georg Brötzner 65,08. Platz 8,0024 000-7671-97

Lerby 80400170Catrin Thaler 65,66. Platz 8,0025 000-6716-93

Calgary S 73404350Josef Woerle 65,80. Platz 8,0026 161-0412-94

Rubin 16 61050025Herbert Messner 67,95. Platz 8,0027 000-1122-95

Pumuckel 77 20750402Nicole Löwe 68,58. Platz 8,0028 000-7761-96

Louis Quatorze S 73404350Josef Woerle 71,09. Platz 8,0029 000-5704-99

Juventa 61410172Alexander Wimmer 72,48. Platz 8,0030 161-0517-99

Akrobat M 73789310Martin Fridrich 74,09. Platz 8,2531 000-8914-98

Cick D 70060390Josef Zwilling 75,09. Platz 8,5032 000-4446-92

Capo Bianco 73048748Wolfgang Rust 84,96. Platz 10,7533 000-9020-98

Caletta S 70060315Theresa Deisl 86,07. Platz 11,2534 000-9791-98

Nashville  5 70240007Sabine Eder 61,81. Platz 12,0035 000-7711-95
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Nation
Remix 73816700Georg Brötzner 65,71. Platz 12,0036 000-8265-96

Fraggle 70060320Elisabeth Mayr 66,37. Platz 12,0037 000-0912-97

Contessina 61000025Roland Englbrecht 70,47. Platz 12,0038 000-9832-00

Tres Certain 61050025Herbert Messner 70,85. Platz 12,0039 000-3106-00

Luz de Sol 70060360Philip Essl 81,60. Platz 14,0040 000-8058-98

Dolly Dollar 61050025Herbert Messner 66,39. Platz 16,0041 000-3882-94

Granny Smith 73616666Josef Eder 71,04. Platz 16,0042 000-0197-97

San Patrignano Miste 70060315Theresa Deisl 112,42. Platz 21,7543 000-8825-99

Aventina  7 70060360Philip EsslAusschluß     000-8480-97

Gino Ginetto Alena MachowaAusschluß     000-6580-99 CZE
Little Irish Bird 74039251Karoline TatzreiterAusschluß     000-7735-93

Obantha 61770046Clemens BernardAusschluß     000-8947-96

Over the Top 80760066Nadine DornauerAusschluß     000-7325-96

Wild Winnie 74039617Denise FeielAusschluß     000-0011-95

Classic  2 61410172Alexander Wimmer. Platz 0,00998 161-0870-96

Daylight  E 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner. Platz 0,00998 000-7957-98

Georgia  4 70060212Roland Reinmüller. Platz 0,00998 000-7585-97

Graf Grapper 60471237Isabel Baumann. Platz 0,00998 000-5401-93

Oscar de Revel Alena Machowa. Platz 0,00998 000-4268-99 CZE
Pretty Woman VI 70240004Christof Katzlberger. Platz 0,00998 000-2749-92

Rodriguez  8 74039251Karoline Tatzreiter. Platz 0,00998 000-7292-95
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Nation
14Bewerb 24StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Go 70060300Gabriele Obermayr 50,80. Platz 0,001 000-6311-90

Conchita  4 80160071Bettina Weißgatterer 57,07. Platz 0,002 000-9583-97

Labea 70060409Johanna Eibl 58,03. Platz 0,003 000-5853-94

Hilton 70240055Isabella Hosp 59,37. Platz 0,004  

Carrera Lady Lisa Pfann 60,73. Platz 0,005 000-9472-98

Fidelio 16 70060431Sonja Zobel 66,49. Platz 0,256 000-1191-92

Cartier  5 73049231Theresa Scharler 67,01. Platz 0,507 000-4450-96

Fox Glen Hector 70240009Sandra Heinerman 57,00. Platz 4,008 000-5199-90

Schneekönig  2 73788743Markus Zingerle 60,93. Platz 4,009 000-9274-94

Royal Touch 19 90140318Michelle Scheider 61,55. Platz 4,0010 000-2212-96

Investment  2 70110661Daniel Bsteh 61,91. Platz 4,0011 000-5283-93

Finja  2 70240046Daniela Lebeda 63,08. Platz 4,0012 000-5971-99

Garibaldi 10 80150311Laura Messner 63,37. Platz 4,0013 000-8875-97

Barcelona-Guam 80160474Stefan Hirnböck 48,84. Platz 8,0014 161-0310-98

Ferrano  5 61700074Olivia Vilsecker 53,02. Platz 8,0015 000-9447-93

Belmondo 13 70240047Brigitte Hlawaty 62,90. Platz 8,0016 000-5244-94

Capito  C.K.One 70240032Daniela Strasshofer 88,99. Platz 17,7517 000-3852-92

Anis 70240036Clara Seidel 93,66. Platz 23,0018 171-0046-97

Amigo 78 60640106Helga Gann 90,11. Platz 26,2519 100-0361-99

Bella Donna Stephan GrasslAusschluß      GER
Esprit R 73017861Julia ReindlAusschluß     000-0672-96

Jonny's Santana 70240033Peter KnausAusschluß     100-9406-98

Maverick 11 73028259Sabine SchmelzleAusschluß     000-5911-90

Nikita  9 70240030Pinia WojnickaAusschluß     000-2024-90

14Bewerb 23StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Piacere 73786592Monika Augustin-Flachberger 50,05. Platz 0,001 000-5349-98

Billie Joe 70060364Magdalena Garneier 52,06. Platz 0,002 171-0091-00

Aristo  9 80160473Sabine Ecker 53,06. Platz 0,003 161-0605-95

Miranda  6 60640009Franz Grill 54,46. Platz 0,004 161-0406-94

Gavina  2 80160107Janine Berger 54,98. Platz 0,005 000-9729-96

Phönix 35 73786592Monika Augustin-Flachberger 55,06. Platz 0,006 000-3007-97

Graph Alena Machowa 60,71. Platz 0,007 000-2608-97 CZE

23SeiteCSN-B Schachlhof-Seekirchen 29.04.2006 01.05.2006 6485



Nation
Lune De Vieux Mesnil 70240013Sylvia Leitner 62,42. Platz 0,008 000-2460-99

Zirconia 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 64,02. Platz 0,009 000-9338-00

Venecia 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 68,31. Platz 0,7510  

Loreley 73027695Sophie Jakolitsch 69,59. Platz 1,0011 171-0784-00

Timon  2 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 48,95. Platz 4,0012 000-7898-99

Kontess  2 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 55,38. Platz 4,0013 161-0128-97

Cayetano 73023360Maria Gmachl 58,02. Platz 4,0014 171-0054-00

Hunter  6 70060330Birgit Lehenauer 58,95. Platz 4,0015 000-5520-92

Codelia B 80650192Lucas Schweinberger 60,07. Platz 4,0016 000-9251-00

Sirius  3 73615562Marco Hornegger 63,05. Platz 4,0017 171-0028-97

Wild Winnie 74039617Denise Feiel 65,52. Platz 4,0018 000-0011-95

Sandor  8 80650192Lucas Schweinberger 77,09. Platz 7,0019 000-7565-94

Intoxication 80230252Monika Ober 55,88. Platz 8,0020 000-5538-98

Kleons Perfect Girl 80670068Sigurd Kleon 64,03. Platz 8,0021 000-9853-01

Diamond  3 70060376Simone Reiter 74,36. Platz 10,2522 000-1868-96

Gajan 73888652Andrea Schußmann 59,07. Platz 12,0023 000-8609-86
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Nation
15Bewerb 20StarterAbteilungL1KlasseStilspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Go 70060300 4Gabriele Obermayr 75,49. Platz 7,201 000-6311-90

Lescadeur 70110615 4Julia Spiessberger 73,72. Platz 6,502 100-6461-97

Garibaldi 10 80150311 4Laura Messner 71,58. Platz 6,403 000-8875-97

Pepper Moon 70060344 4Elisabeth Lehenauer 73,64. Platz 5,804 000-7378-96

Conchita  4 80160071 4Bettina Weißgatterer 67,29. Platz 5,705 000-9583-97

Barcelona-Guam 80160474 4Stefan Hirnböck 69,77. Platz 5,506 161-0310-98

Dragon  3 73088111 4Lisa Zankl 71,98. Platz 5,507 171-0062-99

Investment  2 70110661Daniel Bsteh 68,27. Platz 4,508 000-5283-93

Chanel  7 61000412Christina Forstinger 86,42. Platz 4,209 151-1026-97

Ferrano  5 61700074Olivia Vilsecker 72,93. Platz 4,1010 000-9447-93

Labea 70060409Johanna Eibl 84,05. Platz 3,9011 000-5853-94

Santafee  9 61000412Christina Forstinger 85,55. Platz 3,5012 000-0142-93

Fidelio 16 70060431Sonja Zobel 82,78. Platz 3,0013 000-1191-92

Dior  5 70240008Markus Eder 88,56. Platz 2,0014 000-6337-96

Cartier  5 73049231Theresa Scharler 94,70. Platz 2,0015 000-4450-96

Finja  2 70240046Daniela Lebeda 83,94. Platz 1,7016 000-5971-99

Bodyguard  6 73949172Barbara LacknerAusschluß     000-5841-91

Calgary S 73406301Katharina LaubensteinAusschluß     161-0412-94

Fox Glen Hector 70240009Sandra HeinermanAusschluß     000-5199-90

Royal Touch 19 90140318Michelle ScheiderAusschluß     000-2212-96
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Nation
16Bewerb 4StarterAbteilungLKlassePony Standardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Manolito 334 Gina-Ayleen Wollnik 142,04. Platz 0,001 000-8433-96

Cortosa 73817587Tamara Michei 141,91. Platz 4,002 164-2375-94

Nico  9 70240025Verena PannaggerDisqu.     000-1744-96

Nico 29 60350666Johanna PfeilDisqu.     000-3052-91
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Nation
17Bewerb 56StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Bukephalos 61320068 4Daniel Weingartner 133,86. Platz 0,001 161-0156-97

Billie Joe 70060364 4Magdalena Garneier 135,03. Platz 0,002 171-0091-00

Nelson  6 73615562 4Marco Hornegger 136,63. Platz 0,003 131-0506-96

Convaro 4Teresa Oppermann 137,04. Platz 0,004 000-6894-92

Diamond  3 70060376 4Simone Reiter 147,45. Platz 1,005 000-1868-96

Little Irish Bird 74039251 4Karoline Tatzreiter 131,71. Platz 4,006 000-7735-93

Pepe 120 73616666 4Josef Eder 132,95. Platz 4,007 000-1475-94

Graph 4Alena Machowa 135,39. Platz 4,008 000-2608-97 CZE
Lovely Dancer  G 62330005 4Patrick Prömer 137,82. Platz 4,009 000-8987-87

GPL Déjà Vue 62330009 4Brigitte Prömer 139,24. Platz 4,0010 000-2918-92

Calanda  2 70060355 4Helmut Schönleitner 142,58. Platz 4,0011 171-0061-99

Aladin 36 73026602 4Marion Weixelbraun 1. Platz 0,0012 000-8126-95

Cosmopolit 73023360Maria Gmachl 80,56. Platz 0,7513 161-0047-93

Sirius  3 73615562Marco Hornegger 91,11. Platz 3,5014 171-0028-97

Caletta S 70060315Theresa Deisl 58,96. Platz 4,0015 000-9791-98

Colour White 61770046Clemens Bernard 64,65. Platz 4,0016 000-6545-99

Davidoff 106 Teresa Oppermann 65,48. Platz 4,0017 000-6942-94

Gino Ginetto Alena Machowa 66,71. Platz 4,0018 000-6580-99 CZE
Icarus 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 67,40. Platz 4,0019 000-1934-92

Lescado 70240004Christof Katzlberger 67,70. Platz 4,0020 000-1773-98

Hy Baby 60110320Ludwig Kendl 68,08. Platz 4,0021  

Niko 128 73029715Melanie Schweighofer 68,77. Platz 4,0022 000-9345-89

Ultima  3 70240004Christof Katzlberger 69,89. Platz 4,0023 000-7840-93

Hunter  6 70060330Birgit Lehenauer 70,36. Platz 4,0024 000-5520-92

Investment  2 70110661Daniel Bsteh 70,38. Platz 4,0025 000-5283-93

Cloud Dancing 73028612Julia Helten 70,51. Platz 4,0026 161-0796-96

San Patrignano Miste 70060315Theresa Deisl 71,08. Platz 4,0027 000-8825-99

Ranschello Antje Stettinius 71,97. Platz 4,0028 171-0055-96

Grace 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 74,08. Platz 4,0029 000-8930-99

Dollar H Josef Kuchar 74,72. Platz 4,0030  SVK
Zirconia 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 82,67. Platz 5,2531 000-9338-00

Wanda 15 73026602Marion Weixelbraun 88,15. Platz 6,7532 000-0591-94

Chaman Josef Kuchar 88,72. Platz 6,7533  SVK
Noble Nobby 62330009Brigitte Prömer 62,49. Platz 8,0034 000-7291-96

Azola 70240004Christof Katzlberger 66,87. Platz 8,0035 171-0702-94
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Nation
Golden Gate  3 62330022Rita Moser 67,08. Platz 8,0036 000-0338-87

Camelot 73081712Berthold Kirchtag 68,68. Platz 8,0037 141-0195-94

Kontess  2 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 74,08. Platz 8,0038 161-0128-97

Kleons Argento 80670068Sigurd Kleon 76,61. Platz 8,0039 000-6158-01

Lescadeur 70110615Julia Spiessberger 76,96. Platz 8,0040 100-6461-97

Oscar de Revel Alena Machowa 79,75. Platz 8,5041 000-4268-99 CZE
Piacere 73786592Monika Augustin-Flachberger 84,95. Platz 9,7542 000-5349-98

Aventina  7 70060360Philip Essl 87,11. Platz 10,5043 000-8480-97

Rodriguez  8 74039251Karoline Tatzreiter 66,45. Platz 12,0044 000-7292-95

Aristo  9 80160473Sabine Ecker 67,07. Platz 12,0045 161-0605-95

Almes 61320068Daniel Weingartner 67,45. Platz 12,0046 161-0424-94

Cayetano 73023360Maria Gmachl 75,39. Platz 12,0047 171-0054-00

Peppone  5 70116666Maximilian Stoll 76,06. Platz 12,0048 000-3452-93

Akrobat M 73789310Martin Fridrich 77,08. Platz 12,0049 000-8914-98

Prime Time 73806680Johann Struber 75,74. Platz 16,0050 000-7009-92

Gajan 73888652Andrea Schußmann 75,79. Platz 16,0051 000-8609-86

Wild Winnie 74039617Denise Feiel 65,96. Platz 20,0052 000-0011-95

Laura 34 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 86,10. Platz 22,2553 000-8924-00

Pina Colada S. 61000173Bettina Sterrer 87,26. Platz 22,5054 141-0536-98

Schneekönig  2 73788743Markus Zingerle 106,76. Platz 35,2555 000-9274-94

Loreley 73027695Sophie JakolitschAusschluß     171-0784-00

17Bewerb 9StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Cape Flower 70080287 4Franz Erbschwendtner 131,98. Platz 0,001 000-6720-92

Cayen  2 73816700 4Georg Brötzner 137,76. Platz 0,002 000-7196-97

Landronald Z 61000025 4Roland Englbrecht 1. Platz 0,003 100-7636-01

Calthago 61000025Roland Englbrecht 78,01. Platz 0,254  

Adriana E 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner 74,41. Platz 4,005 000-8189-98

Capo Bianco 73048748Wolfgang Rust 76,92. Platz 4,006 000-9020-98

Carolato 61000025Roland Englbrecht 80,86. Platz 4,757 000-9833-99

Larissa 19 70021130Sven Huber 64,67. Platz 8,008 000-0390-93

Daylight  E 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner 72,99. Platz 8,009 000-7957-98
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Nation
18Bewerb 47StarterAbteilungLMKlasseStandardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Luz de Sol 70060360Philip Essl 135,26. Platz 0,001 000-8058-98

Gandolf S 73404350Josef Woerle 135,54. Platz 0,002 000-3877-98

Loriano B 73816700Georg Brötzner 136,03. Platz 0,003 000-7671-97

Johannes 73025785Christoph Stierle 137,63. Platz 0,004 000-6584-95

Ryngraf 70250008Sarah Fuchs 138,33. Platz 0,005 171-0799-93

Giorgio  4 80670078Anna-Pia Lunke 141,04. Platz 0,006 000-3462-93

Veni Vidi Vici 80400170Catrin Thaler 141,54. Platz 8,007 000-3823-98

Larissa 19 70021130Sven Huber 172,93. Platz 44,008 000-0390-93

Tabaluga  2 70060310Matthias Hartl 1Ausschluß     000-8007-91

Pumuckel 77 20750402Nicole Löwe 71,00. Platz 0,0010 000-7761-96

Born to Cruise 73025782Michael Bernhaider 76,66. Platz 0,7511 000-5481-94

Obantha 61770046Clemens Bernard 68,75. Platz 4,0012 000-8947-96

Moosbachhof's Calogero 61000025Roland Englbrecht 69,50. Platz 4,0013 000-6433-00

Apollo 278 21180325Andrea Schöberl 71,87. Platz 4,0014 000-9281-91

Rubin 16 61050025Herbert Messner 73,66. Platz 4,0015 000-1122-95

Aventina  7 70060360Philip Essl 74,82. Platz 4,2516 000-8480-97

Ratina  7 73025783Susanne Bernhaider 77,10. Platz 5,0017 000-1655-96

Pretty Woman VI 70240004Christof Katzlberger 81,53. Platz 6,0018 000-2749-92

Connection  2 70080228Kerstin Bamberger 65,42. Platz 8,0019 000-4451-95

Cape Flower 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner 66,02. Platz 8,0020 000-6720-92

Offspring 61430108Markus Muhr 70,08. Platz 8,0021 000-6048-96

Carolato 61000025Roland Englbrecht 70,39. Platz 8,0022 000-9833-99

Gino Ginetto Alena Machowa 70,81. Platz 8,0023 000-6580-99 CZE
Semper Salio 70060012Gerbert Essl 71,08. Platz 8,0024 000-8615-98

Lincoln Echo 21180325Andrea Schöberl 72,08. Platz 8,0025 000-8320-97

Nashville  5 70240007Sabine Eder 89,69. Platz 8,0026 000-7711-95

Louis Quatorze S 73404350Josef Woerle 79,66. Platz 9,5027 000-5704-99

Life Time  E 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner 83,43. Platz 10,5028 000-0486-97

Quita W Z 61000025Roland Englbrecht 86,31. Platz 11,2529 100-3504-00

Prodomo Alena Machowa 74,09. Platz 12,2530  CZE
Capo Bianco 73048748Wolfgang Rust 75,73. Platz 12,5031 000-9020-98

Chaman Josef Kuchar 87,02. Platz 15,5032  SVK
Nelson  6 73615562Marco Hornegger 69,52. Platz 16,0033 131-0506-96

Giulia  3 80650192Lucas Schweinberger 69,64. Platz 16,0034 000-7573-95

Sambo 70060310Matthias Hartl 73,01. Platz 16,0035 000-3532-98
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Fraggle 70060320Elisabeth Mayr 73,08. Platz 16,0036 000-0912-97

Caletta S 70060315Theresa Deisl 76,07. Platz 16,7537 000-9791-98

Granny Smith 73616666Josef Eder 92,81. Platz 16,7538 000-0197-97

San Patrignano Miste 70060315Theresa Deisl 93,12. Platz 17,0039 000-8825-99

Fidelia Bis Alena Machowa 73,27. Platz 20,0040 000-8933-93 CZE
Dolly Dollar 61050025Herbert Messner 81,69. Platz 22,0041 000-3882-94

Nikkie H 80160107Janine Berger 112,50. Platz 25,7542 000-6500-95

Hy Baby 60110320Ludwig Kendl 66,33. Platz 28,0043  

Cick D 70060390Josef ZwillingAusschluß     000-4446-92

Las Vegas 126 80300239Lisa GreidererAusschluß     000-8249-96

Wanda 15 73026602Marion WeixelbraunAusschluß     000-0591-94

Laurenz  5 73020848Christian Juza. Platz 0,00998 000-6637-96
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Nation
19Bewerb 17StarterAbteilungMKlasseStandardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Laurenz  5 73020848Christian Juza 83,38. Platz 0,251 000-6637-96

Tabaluga  2 70060310Matthias Hartl 83,11. Platz 4,252 000-8007-91

Chablis 73816700Georg Brötzner 80,96. Platz 7,003 000-6319-94

Sambo 70060310Matthias Hartl 82,89. Platz 8,004 000-3532-98

Offspring 61430108Markus Muhr 83,10. Platz 8,255 000-6048-96

Calgary S 73404350Josef Woerle 96,55. Platz 11,506 161-0412-94

Apollo 278 21180325Andrea Schöberl 82,10. Platz 12,007 000-9281-91

Lincoln Echo 21180325Andrea Schöberl 86,71. Platz 13,008 000-8320-97

Granny Smith 73616666Josef Eder 88,72. Platz 13,509 000-0197-97

Chilli van Dijk 61770046Clemens Bernard 105,70. Platz 13,7510 000-6546-99

Lerby 80400170Catrin Thaler 91,63. Platz 14,2511 000-6716-93

Connection  2 70080228Kerstin Bamberger 77,48. Platz 16,0012 000-4451-95

Pumuckel 77 20750402Nicole Löwe 78,06. Platz 16,0013 000-7761-96

Semper Salio 70060012Gerbert Essl 82,10. Platz 16,0014 000-8615-98

Nikkie H 80160107Janine Berger 100,10. Platz 20,5015 000-6500-95

Laudatio R 21180325Andrea Schöberl 87,02. Platz 25,2516 000-8921-93

Remix 73816700Georg Brötzner 120,16. Platz 37,5017 000-8265-96
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